Notice to

our customers

We advise that effective
March 1, 2019, the
following adjustments will
be made to our
Schedule of Rates and Fees.

Retail & Small Business

(BB$)

Miscellaneous Charges

Night Depository

Disposal Plastic Bags (100 bags)
Remove ABM fees from all
Small Business Account types

Legal Letter from Branch

Retail Banking

Cheque/Deposits over the counter
transactions beyond any free
items account holder entitled to

Funds Transferred & Foreign
Exchange
Standing Orders - External/outgoing

Retail Loans & Discounts/
Scotia Plan Loan
Extension/Refinance Fees and
Internal Processing

Small Business Banking
Annual Review Fee

Late reporting fee

No charge
No charge

$150.00

$5.00

$10.00

$50 + 0.5% of
approved loan amt
(Min $100)

.25% of outstanding
balance. Minimum of
$250.00
$100.00



Commercial
(BBS)

Commercial Operating / Commercial Surplus A/C

New Account Fee
(separate legal entity)

Secondary Account Fee
(same legal entity)

Change of directors
or signatories

$500.00
$1,000.00 - (accounts requiring
Enhanced Due Diligence)

$150.00
$300.00 - (accounts requiring
Enhanced Due Diligence)

$250.00
$500.00 - (accounts requiring
Enhanced Due Diligence)

Off-Shore Banking

(Us9)

Commercial Operating / Commercial Surplus A/C

New Account Fee
(separate legal entity)

Secondary Account Fee
(same legal entity)

Change of Directors or
signatories

Monthly Management Fee

Outgoing Wire Fee (plus
applicable beneficiary Fees)

Account A $1000
Account B $2000
Account C $0

Account D $3000

Account A $100
Account B $200
Account C $0

Account D $500

Account A $500
Account B $500
Account C $0
Account D $1000

Account A $300
Account B $125
Account C $0

Account D $600

Standard fee for all account types
Manual wires $30
Online wires $25

& scotiabank



